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Nome
AK TROVAO
FAVELA
CORACAO VALENTE
PIT BULL
G SHOW
TROVAO
RAIOVAC
MAQUINA DO MAL
HERMANO
BALAO MAGICO
KAWASAKI
GTI
NEGO NEY
MALVADEZA
CARTA FECHADA
MAJESTADE
CASHBOX
LANTERNA VERDE
MANDA CHUVA
CICATRIZ

Anilha
coelho
apsl
coelho
sape
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
JOAO JESUS
CESAR
KLEBER
GEGE/FILé
GUSTAVO
THE VITOR
CACAU
BRUNO
BETAO
GEGE
FABIO GAMA
BETAO
PAULO CESAR
LUAN
VICTOR
VITINHO
PARACHOQUE
TUNINHO
LUAN
YURI

COLEIRO 26/03/2022

Cidade
NIT
D. CAXIAS
SG
NIT
SAO GONCALO
ITA
SG
NIT
SG
NIT
SG
SG
NIT
SG
ITABORAI
SG
NIT
NIT
SG
NIT

10/15 min
0/169
0/163
0/149
0/135
0/133
0/131
0/128
0/112
0/109
0/93
0/91
0/90
0/87
0/86
0/83
0/76
0/67
0/67
0/64
0/60

Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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Pagina lde 1



